
March 24-30, 2024

Sunday, March 24

Club VB @MWAC & HT Gym

Holy Family Spring Breakfast

Monday, March 25

Conference Quiz Bowl, 4-7 pm

NECC Jazz Festival, all day

Chrism Mass, Omaha for Juniors and Seniors

Tuesday, March 26

Track @ Home, 1 pm. Dismissal 11:30 am

Spirit Day

Wednesday, March 27

Mass 2:45 pm

NE Nebraska Academic Contest, 8 am

Thursday, March 28

No School, Holy Thursday

Friday, March 29

No School, Good Friday

Coming Events
Sunday, March 31 Friday, April 5

Easter Sunday Track @ Homer, 1 p.m. dismissal 10:30 am

Supply Requisitions due

Monday, April 1 Spirit Day

No School, Easter Monday Juniors will be decorating all day

Tuesday, April 2

Golf Triangular @ Home, 3 p.m.

Track @ HNPS, 2 pm, dismissal 12:30 pm

ESU requisitions due

Wednesday, April 3

12:00 dismissal

State FFA Convention to Friday, April 5

Discipleship Groups, 8 am

Thursday, April 4

JH Track @ Stanton, 10 am

Golf @ Stanton, 4 pm

Mass 8 am; Benediction 3 pm


